Permit
number
BP25-231
BP25-312
BP25-315
BP25-321
BP25-329
BP25-335
BP25-337
BP25-336
BP25-338
BP25-339
BP25-340
BP25-341
BP25-343
BP25-344
BP25-345
BP25-347
BP25-349

Type

Residential Demolition

Description Status Municipal address
Storage was already bu Permitissued 8544 LARCH AVE

Non-Residential Commercial Tenant improvement, ir Permitissued 7530 COMMERCE BLVD

Residential Furnace
Residential Furnace
Residential Renovation
Residential Solar

Remove and Replace e: Permitissued 212 AGUIRRE CT
Remove and Replace e: Permitissued 337 LINCOLN AVE
Like for like shower rerr Permitissued 68 KINGSTON LN
Residential roof mount Permitissued 8375 LAKEWOOD AVE

Residential Over The Counter Replace all the exterior Permitissued 8440 LASALLE AVE

Residential Solar

Non-Residential Re-Roof
Residential Pool/Hot Tub

Residential roof mount Permitissued 122 MYRTLE AVE
¢ Tear off existing one (: Finished 0 SUNFLOWER DR
Install new pool plaster Permitissued 79 WILLIAM ST

Residential Over The Counter Foundation repair using Permitissued 221,223 LINCOLN AVE

Residential Water Heater
Residential Water Heater

Residential Repair
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Furnace
Residential Heat Pump

CHANGE OUT 30 GAL E Permitissued 8024 SUNFLOWER DR
Water heater (tank) rep Permit issued 8850 GRAVENSTEIN WAY
WHOLE HOME WATER | Permit issued 16 LOMA LINDA DR
Remove existing roof. Ir Permitissued 7122 MARSH WAY
REPLACE FURNACE  Permitissued 6581 SANTERO WAY
Install shingle zone mir Permitissued 217 AGUIRRE CT

BP25-279-1 Residential Plans resubmissir REV1 to BP25-279: Roo Permitissued 6941 SANTERO WAY

BP25-351
BP25-352

Residential Heat Pump
Residential Furnace

Provide and install (1) M Permitissued 8920 CLOTHIER LN
80% AFUE 60K BTUs FL Permitissued 634 W COTATI AVE

APN

144-512-001
144-070-022
046-610-044
144-540-013
144-630-026
144-503-013
144-503-027
046-620-039
144-550-063

Owner

Luis Lopez

MCCORKINDALE JOHN & DOROTHY
DICKMAN DAN E

REID KATHERINE ANNE ET AL

HALL ROBERT E TR

WIFFLER ALEXIS ET AL

Hideko Oja

ANDERSON STEVEN EDWARD TR
Armando Garcia

144-560-COM SEVENTY NINE WILLIAM HOA

144-540-055
144-550-044
144-180-026
144-420-023
144-360-061
144-770-014
046-610-043
144-770-036
144-470-017
144-151-002

BENJAMIN HAYLEY LYNN

PAOLUCCI MATTHEW P & HAMBY JEFFR
JACOBY DANA MARIE TR

JOHNSTON RUTH ANNE TR

SMITH PATRICK C ET AL

KIRCHER JAMES STR

Ken Macklin

HOPE LIAM & HOPE CHELSEA RAE
MALKEMUS GEORGE ATR & MALKEMUS
SMITH SHEILAR

12/9/25
12/8/25
12/3/25
12/4/25
12/1/25
12/1/25
12/2/25
12/8/25
12/2/25
12/18/25
12/10/25
12/4/25
12/4/25
12/9/25
12/12/25
12/12/25
12/29/25
12/17/25
12/22/25
12/22/25

Completion
Issued date date

Valuation
4000
20000
17987
12965
12700
25827.04
15000
31146.87
11770
32000
42300
4499
4775
28170
12350
8200
6473
0
33724.88
10749.18

12/11/25
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