

Permit number	Type	Description	Status	Municipal address	APN	Owner	Issued date	Completion date	Valuation
BP25-231	Residential Demolition	Storage was already bu	Permit issued	8544 LARCH AVE	144-512-001	Luis Lopez	12/9/25		4000
BP25-312	Non-Residential Commercial	Tenant improvement, ir	Permit issued	7530 COMMERCE BLVD	144-070-022	MCCORKINDALE JOHN & DOROTHY	12/8/25		20000
BP25-315	Residential Furnace	Remove and Replace e	Permit issued	212 AGUIRRE CT	046-610-044	DICKMAN DAN E	12/3/25		17987
BP25-321	Residential Furnace	Remove and Replace e	Permit issued	337 LINCOLN AVE	144-540-013	REID KATHERINE ANNE ET AL	12/4/25		12965
BP25-329	Residential Renovation	Like for like shower ren	Permit issued	68 KINGSTON LN	144-630-026	HALL ROBERT E TR	12/1/25		12700
BP25-335	Residential Solar	Residential roof mount	Permit issued	8375 LAKEWOOD AVE	144-503-013	WIFFLER ALEXIS ET AL	12/1/25		25827.04
BP25-337	Residential Over The Counter	Replace all the exterior	Permit issued	8440 LASALLE AVE	144-503-027	Hideko Oja	12/2/25		15000
BP25-336	Residential Solar	Residential roof mount	Permit issued	122 MYRTLE AVE	046-620-039	ANDERSON STEVEN EDWARD TR	12/8/25		31146.87
BP25-338	Non-Residential Re-Roof	• Tear off existing one (Finished	0 SUNFLOWER DR	144-550-063	Armando Garcia	12/2/25	12/11/25	11770
BP25-339	Residential Pool/Hot Tub	Install new pool plaster	Permit issued	79 WILLIAM ST	144-560-COM	SEVENTY NINE WILLIAM HOA	12/18/25		32000
BP25-340	Residential Over The Counter	Foundation repair usinç	Permit issued	221, 223 LINCOLN AVE	144-540-055	BENJAMIN HAYLEY LYNN	12/10/25		42300
BP25-341	Residential Water Heater	CHANGE OUT 30 GAL E	Permit issued	8024 SUNFLOWER DR	144-550-044	PAOLUCCI MATTHEW P & HAMBY JEFFR	12/4/25		4499
BP25-343	Residential Water Heater	Water heater (tank) rep	Permit issued	8850 GRAVENSTEIN WAY	144-180-026	JACOBY DANA MARIE TR	12/4/25		4775
BP25-344	Residential Repair	WHOLE HOME WATER	Permit issued	16 LOMA LINDA DR	144-420-023	JOHNSTON RUTH ANNE TR	12/9/25		28170
BP25-345	Residential Re-Roof	Remove existing roof. Ir	Permit issued	7122 MARSH WAY	144-360-061	SMITH PATRICK C ET AL	12/12/25		12350
BP25-347	Residential Furnace	REPLACE FURNACE	Permit issued	6581 SANTERO WAY	144-770-014	KIRCHER JAMES S TR	12/12/25		8200
BP25-349	Residential Heat Pump	Install shingle zone mir	Permit issued	217 AGUIRRE CT	046-610-043	Ken Macklin	12/29/25		6473
BP25-279-1	Residential Plans resubmissi	REV1 to BP25-279: Roo	Permit issued	6941 SANTERO WAY	144-770-036	HOPE LIAM & HOPE CHELSEA RAE	12/17/25		0
BP25-351	Residential Heat Pump	Provide and install (1) †	Permit issued	8920 CLOTHIER LN	144-470-017	MALKEMUS GEORGE A TR & MALKEMUS	12/22/25		33724.88
BP25-352	Residential Furnace	80% AFUE 60K BTUs FL	Permit issued	634 W COTATI AVE	144-151-002	SMITH SHEILA R	12/22/25		10749.18